
CIAŁO SŁÓWKA

sprawdź ile wiesz

Poziom trudności: Średni

1. Forehead

A - policzek

B - czoło

C - głowa

D - twarz

2. CHIN

A - ucho

B - warga

C - broda

D - nos

3. complexion

A - kompleks

B - cera

C - pięta

D - kciuk

4. ŁOKIEĆ

A - arm

B - leg

C - heel

D - elbow

5. wąsy

A - moustache

B - beard

C - lips

D - chin
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6. heel

A - pięta

B - palec

C - góra

D - plecy
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CIAŁO SŁÓWKA

sprawdź ile wiesz

Poziom trudności: Średni

Karta odpowiedzi

1. B

2. C

3. B

4. D

5. A

6. A
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